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THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN SHOWN ARE THE
PROPERTY OF OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION AND
MAY NOT BE USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE
OR SALE WITHOUT SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION.

33 Superior Way
Swannanoa, NC 28778
Phone: 828-298-2260
Fax: 828-298-2487
www.occfiber.com

C

SEE BILL OF MATERIAL

C112171C.dft

SEE NOTES C112171

    ASSY, KIT, PROISM, QLC,
BREAKOUT MODULE, W/FIBER

3/20/15D.A.HOLBERT

3/20/15J. YANIK
8/29/16J. YANIK

OCC PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PROISM24LCAPCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC/APC, with SingleMode/APC FIBER

PROISM245VQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC, with 50umOM5 FIBER
PROISM245QQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC, with 50umOM4 FIBER
PROISM245GQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC with 50umOM3 FIBER
PROISM24MMQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC, with 62.5um FIBER
PROISM24SMQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC, with SingleMode FIBER

PROISM24LCUPCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC, with SingleMode/UPC FIBER

PROISM24APQLCP BREAKOUT MODULE, 24P, QUAD LC/APC, with SingleMode/APC FIBER

FRONT FACE OF PLATE
(SEE WIRING DIAGRAM) 

QUAD LC ADAPTERS (QTY 6) 
with FRONT DUST CAPS

(shown for clarity)

HD CABINET SLEEVE 

PROISMTRAY SPLICE TRAY KIT 
(QTY 2)

HD ADAPTER PLATE ASSEMBLY 

(QTY 1) PUSH-IN
GROMMET/PLUNGER
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REMOVE EXPANDABLE MESH
TUBING FROM PIGTAIL ASSY

P5QLC12-1M
FINISHED LENGTH
1M = 1 METER12 FIBER

12 FIBER PIGTAIL ASSY
 1 = BLUE       7 = RED
 2 = ORANGE        8 = BLACK
 3 = GREEN           9 = YELLOW
 4 = BROWN         10 = VIOLET
 5 = SLATE        11 = ROSE
 6 = WHITE           12 = AQUA

(EXAMPLE SHOWN) SEE NOTE 4

"OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION (OCC) 
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE ANY 
AND ALL DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS."
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